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B TE CONNECTIVITY LOGOTYPE IMPLEMENTED. 2011-03-17 | M.A | B.K
MATABLE WITH INDUSTRY STANDARD QSFP CONNECTOR.
BOSS TO KEEP THE MODULE FROM HYPER
EXTENDING THE LATCH IN THE MATING CAGE.
DOES NOT VIOLATE THE QSFP MSA SPECIFICATION.
TOP LABEL

SEE SEPARATE MARKING SPECIFICATION.

SPRING LOADED PULL T
MATERIAL: GLASS REINFORCED THERMOPLASTIC
FLAME CLASS RATING UL94-VO

MATABLE WITH MPO/MTP STANDARD FIBER CONNECTOR PLUG

BELOW IS A LISTING OF THE DATUMS REFERENCED TO IN THIS DOCUMENT.

DATUM

DESCRIPTION

D

HARD STOP ON MODULE

WIDTH OF MODULE

HEIGHT OF MODULE HOUSING

WIDTH OF MODULE PCB

LEADING EDGE OF SIGNAL CONTACT PADS ON MODULE PCB

“|IT|(O[mm

TOP SURFACE OF MODULE PCB

AB \ LATCH

BOTTOM LABEL
SEE SEPARATE MARKING SPECIFICATION.

SHELLS
MATERIAL: METAL, PLATED
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DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS D.NIDELIUS o TE Connectivity Ltd company
) OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APéD K RONLUND 2010-12-09 | NAME
0 PLC + PRODUCT SPEC 2156043—1 QSFP+
1 PLC + PARALLEL FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER
2 PLC + 21560431
3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC (4x4) x 10 Gbps
P * SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED T0
MATERIAL FINISH / COLOR WEIGHT A3 @‘:'21 56043
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1 PLC *
5 hs : 2156043—1 PARALLEL FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER
3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC (4x4) x 10 Gbps
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MATERIAL FINISH / COLOR WEIGHT A3 2156043
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156043—1 QSFP+

PARALLEL FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER

(4x4) x 10 Gbps
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